
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
613 
643 
639 
682 
638 
644 
614 
689 
804 

Name 
Mattias Andersson 
Jimmy Karlsson 
Fredrik Eriksson 
Jimmy Wennerstrand 
Dan Skoog 
Johan Birgersson 
Joakim Eriksson 
Erik Finnkvist 
Petter Fjellstad 

Entrant Make 
C-PRO 
IC kart r4 
Lh-kart 
LHR KTM 
IC R3 
LHR Husaberg 
C-PRO 
Ic kart KTM 

Club 
MK Kopparberg 
Fägre MK 
MK Team Westom 
MK Team Westom 
Haninge MK 
SMK Gävle 
Västerås MS 
Hagfors MK 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
1:29.449 
1:31.061 
1:31.689 
1:32.552 
1:33.104 
1:33.570 
1:35.060 
1:38.308 
1:45.656 

Diff 

1.612 
2.240 
3.103 
3.655 
4.121 
5.611 
8.859 

16.207 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.612 

Ø km/h 

92,567 

Best Lap Tm 

44.553 

km/h 

92,923 

Best Lap by 

613 - Mattias Andersson 

Printed: 01.10.2017 10:23:09 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 6 650cc 

650cc OMG 1 

Race (2 Laps) 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.10.2017 11:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
-NEW-



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
613 
639 
643 
682 
644 
638 
614 
804 

689 

Name 
Mattias Andersson 
Fredrik Eriksson 
Jimmy Karlsson 
Jimmy Wennerstrand 
Johan Birgersson 
Dan Skoog 
Joakim Eriksson 
Petter Fjellstad 

Erik Finnkvist 

Entrant Make 
C-PRO 
Lh-kart 
IC kart r4 
LHR KTM 
LHR Husaberg 
IC R3 
C-PRO 

Ic kart KTM 

Club 
MK Kopparberg 
MK Team Westom 
Fägre MK 
MK Team Westom 
SMK Gävle 
Haninge MK 
Västerås MS 

Hagfors MK 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

1 

Total Tm 
1:28.638 
1:29.212 
1:29.769 
1:30.912 
1:31.691 
1:32.288 
1:33.653 
1:41.451 

48.498 

Diff 

0.574 
1.131 
2.274 
3.053 
3.650 
5.015 

12.813 

DNF 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.574 

Ø km/h 

93,414 

Best Lap Tm 

44.195 

km/h 

93,676 

Best Lap by 

613 - Mattias Andersson 

Printed: 01.10.2017 11:15:58 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 6 650cc 

650cc OMG 2 

Race (2 Laps) 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.10.2017 13:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
613 
639 
643 
682 
644 
638 
614 
689 
804 

Name 
Mattias Andersson 
Fredrik Eriksson 
Jimmy Karlsson 
Jimmy Wennerstrand 
Johan Birgersson 
Dan Skoog 
Joakim Eriksson 
Erik Finnkvist 
Petter Fjellstad 

Entrant Make 
C-PRO 
Lh-kart 
IC kart r4 
LHR KTM 
LHR Husaberg 
IC R3 
C-PRO 
Ic kart KTM 

Club 
MK Kopparberg 
MK Team Westom 
Fägre MK 
MK Team Westom 
SMK Gävle 
Haninge MK 
Västerås MS 
Hagfors MK 

Best Tm 
1:28.638 
1:29.212 
1:29.769 
1:30.912 
1:31.691 
1:32.288 
1:33.653 
1:38.308 
1:41.451 

OMG1 Tm 
1:29.449 
1:31.689 
1:31.061 
1:32.552 
1:33.570 
1:33.104 
1:35.060 
1:38.308 
1:45.656 

OMG2 Tm 
1:28.638 
1:29.212 
1:29.769 
1:30.912 
1:31.691 
1:32.288 
1:33.653 

1:41.451 

OMG3 Tm 

Printed: 01.10.2017 11:16:39 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 6 650cc 

Total Result 650cc 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Total-Result OMG 1-2



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
613 
639 
682 
644 
638 
643 
689 
804 

614 

Name 
Mattias Andersson 
Fredrik Eriksson 
Jimmy Wennerstrand 
Johan Birgersson 
Dan Skoog 
Jimmy Karlsson 
Erik Finnkvist 
Petter Fjellstad 

Joakim Eriksson 

Entrant Make 
C-PRO 
Lh-kart 
LHR KTM 
LHR Husaberg 
IC R3 
IC kart r4 
Ic kart KTM 

C-PRO 

Club 
MK Kopparberg 
MK Team Westom 
MK Team Westom 
SMK Gävle 
Haninge MK 
Fägre MK 
Hagfors MK 

Västerås MS 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

1 

Total Tm 
1:28.835 
1:29.372 
1:30.784 
1:31.934 
1:32.240 
1:34.905 
1:37.996 
1:41.262 

50.956 

Diff 

0.537 
1.949 
3.099 
3.405 
6.070 
9.161 

12.427 

DNF 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.537 

Ø km/h 

93,207 

Best Lap Tm 

44.124 

km/h 

93,826 

Best Lap by 

613 - Mattias Andersson 

Printed: 01.10.2017 13:17:54 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 6 650cc 

650cc OMG 3 

Race (2 Laps) 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.10.2017 15:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
613 
639 
643 
682 
644 
638 
614 
689 
804 

Name 
Mattias Andersson 
Fredrik Eriksson 
Jimmy Karlsson 
Jimmy Wennerstrand 
Johan Birgersson 
Dan Skoog 
Joakim Eriksson 
Erik Finnkvist 
Petter Fjellstad 

Entrant Make 
C-PRO 
Lh-kart 
IC kart r4 
LHR KTM 
LHR Husaberg 
IC R3 
C-PRO 
Ic kart KTM 

Club 
MK Kopparberg 
MK Team Westom 
Fägre MK 
MK Team Westom 
SMK Gävle 
Haninge MK 
Västerås MS 
Hagfors MK 

Best Tm 
1:28.638 
1:29.212 
1:29.769 
1:30.784 
1:31.691 
1:32.240 
1:33.653 
1:37.996 
1:41.262 

OMG1 Tm 
1:29.449 
1:31.689 
1:31.061 
1:32.552 
1:33.570 
1:33.104 
1:35.060 
1:38.308 
1:45.656 

OMG2 Tm 
1:28.638 
1:29.212 
1:29.769 
1:30.912 
1:31.691 
1:32.288 
1:33.653 

1:41.451 

OMG3 Tm 
1:28.835 
1:29.372 
1:34.905 
1:30.784 
1:31.934 
1:32.240 

1:37.996 
1:41.262 

Printed: 01.10.2017 13:18:29 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 6 650cc 

Total Result 650cc 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:
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